## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

Doc#. 2422824070 Fee: \$107.00 CEDRIC GILES COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Date 8/15/2024 3:15 PM Pg: 1 of 3

	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) me: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141			
В. Е	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		1		
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	31224 -	7		
[	Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	100242852			
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
		FIXTURE			
Ľ	File with: Cook, IL	<del>-</del>		PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT E'LF ''UMBER 23828009 8/26/2019 CC ''L Cuak		<ol> <li>This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the RE Filer: attach Amendment.</li> </ol>	TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [ EAL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb	tor record] itor's name in item 13
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	identified above is terminated with	respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in			f Assignor in item 9	
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen continued for the additional period provided by applicable la		he security interest(s) of Secur	red Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0			
С	heck one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of the sethree box		name: Complete item DELETE name	e: Give record name
_	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a o 6b; <u>and item</u> 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 1	7b, <u>and</u> item 7cto be deleted in	n item 6a or 6b
6. C	JRRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mation Change - provide only <u>che</u>	name (6a or 6b)		
			/,		
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Harmon	Frances			
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	r Party Information Change - provide only o	one name (va or 7b) (us proct, full na	me; do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of I	the Debtor's name)
			6/2		
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>	5/	
				<b>T</b> '	
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			7,	
	INITIA / C. ADDITIONAL MANICOVANITIA / C.)				SUFFIX
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			//×-	SUFFIX
7c. [	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL JODL	COUNTRY
				6	
8. [	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
	Indicate collateral:				
9. N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Pro	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b)	(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignn	nent)
	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here				•

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Harmon, Frances 100242852 ES002347460

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

OR

Sunnova TEP II Manager LLC

SUFFIX

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDI	ENDUM			
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS  11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment for 1923828009 8/26/2019 CC IL Cook	orm	1		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendme	ent form			
12a. ORGANIZATIONS NAME Sunnova TEP II Manager LLC				
OR - ASS JANSIA MICHIGANAME		]		
120. INDIVIDUAL'S SURMAME		]		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name) do not omit, modify, or abbreviate		purposes only in sor	ne filing offices - see Instruction item	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Harmon Frai  14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	nces			
Debtor Name and Address: Harmon, Frances - 424 S Dante Avenue , Glenwood, IL 60425				
Secured Party Name and Address: Sunnova TEP II Manager LLC - 20 Greenway Plaza Suite 475, Houston, i	X 77046			
	40%	Clora		
		C		
		O.		
		1	.0	
			0.	
			175.	
			Office	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as a fixtu		tion of real estate: r Name: HA	RMON MILTON / H	IARMON
<ol> <li>Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest);</li> </ol>	F Leg	al Description	on: PART W2NE4 S	311 T35N
	<b>I</b>	_	ot: 619 For property AVE, GLENWOOD	
	<b>I</b>		3 APN: 32-11-206-0	
			35-14-11NE Count	y: COOK,
	1	cument #: y: Cook		
		<i>y.</i> 200		
	See Ex	hibit for Real Es	state 1	

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 100242852-IL-31 31224 - GREATAMERICA/SUNNOVA

2422824070 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor:** Harmon, Frances

Exhibit for Real Estate

. Description of re
Percel ID: 32/11-206-007-0000